4 sq.mm Single Level Fuse Terminal Blocks
These Terminal Blocks are used in electrical and control systems which require fuse protection. The CF series accepts industry standard 5 x 20 mm and 5 x
25 mm glass cartridge fuses. These blocks are completely closed and do not need a separate end plate. .
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 800 V
Rated Current 6.3 A
Tightening Torque 0.5 Nm
Housing Material Polymide

Fuse Size 5 x 20       mm
Fuse Current Rating 6.3 A
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CF4U 4 sqmm Fuse Terminal Block in Grey Colour. 50
CF4UBU 4 sqmm Fuse Terminal Block in Blue Colour. 50
CF4UBK 4 sqmm Fuse Terminal Block in Black Colour. 50
CF4UR 4 sqmm Fuse Terminal Block in Red Colour. 50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50